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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE
Bib Time
342 6:14:38
312 6:14:59
327 6:15:34
331 6:15:35
323 6:15:49
314 6:16:18
351 6:16:25
353 6:16:37
302 6:17:01
325 6:17:04
305 6:17:10
330 6:17:11
335 6:17:16
328 6:17:38
320 6:18:00
336 6:18:20
354 6:18:21
329 6:18:30
303 6:18:56
355 6:19:04
352 6:19:30
334 6:20:03
339 6:20:05
326 6:20:47
345 6:20:54
310 6:20:56
313 6:21:02
344 6:21:54
318 6:22:21
306 6:24:00
333 6:25:23
341 6:29:45
304 6:30:18
348 6:30:54
350 6:32:40
307 6:33:37
316 6:35:38
324 6:35:46
337 6:36:14
308 6:36:56
343 6:37:28
301 6:46:53
311 6:53:55

Back
0:00:00
0:00:21
0:00:56
0:00:57
0:01:11
0:01:40
0:01:47
0:01:59
0:02:23
0:02:26
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:38
0:03:00
0:03:22
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:52
0:04:18
0:04:26
0:04:52
0:05:25
0:05:27
0:06:09
0:06:16
0:06:18
0:06:24
0:07:16
0:07:43
0:09:22
0:10:45
0:15:07
0:15:40
0:16:16
0:18:02
0:18:59
0:21:00
0:21:08
0:21:36
0:22:18
0:22:50
0:32:15
0:39:17

First Name
James
Andy
Daniel
lan

Eliot
Sam
Christopher
John
William
Alec
Oliver
Eric
Thomson
Willam
Daniel
Jonathan
Phillip
David
Kevin
Wyatt
JD

Noah
PJ
Jamie
Bret
Christopher
Chris
Nicholas
Simon
Harrison
Adam
Derek
Tim
Connor
Gabriel
John Michael
Jesse
Nicholas
Michael
Preston
Geoffrey
Nathan
Lorenzo

Results by Velocity Results

Last Name
Jennings
Officer
Nuzzo-Mueller
Clarke
Pitney
Okeefe
Baker
Ford
Crabtree
Hoover
Hall
Diamond
Riley
Laurie
Lammon
Bocina
Truppelli
Miller
Wood
Goral
Gauthier
Barrow
McQuade
Belchak
Page
DelLuco
Young
Fanaras
Koster
Leavens
Naguib
Gee
Leclair
Jennings
Remillard
Hackett
O'Donnell
Czerula
Baird
Buehrer
Nenninger
Coste
Grippo

52 starters

Team
Paceline Sports
Black Tie Sports / Spine

GRINTA CYCLING TEAM P/B ERBA CYCLES

Killington mountain school
Downeast Racing

C3 - Twenty20 Cycling Co.
Team Towpath/GVCC
Verge Sport

Favata's TRT p/b Stan's NoTubes
1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Brown's S
Lagunitas Racing

Holiday Inn/P-K Express

CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS

liberty Cycle

Volharden

Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Brown’'s S

Skylands Cycling

Triangle - Brickwell cycling

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Minuteman Road Club

Flrst Stop / Vermont Castings
Riverside Racing

Black Tie Sports / Spine

BOLD Racing / enduranceWERX
Riverside Racing

CRCA/JLVelo

32NCSlI p/b VTV

Kissena Cycling Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Sunapee-Continental Paving-Buchika's
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
802Project

CRCA/ e2value

ENGVT

McGill

B2C2 p/b Boloco

RealD-Amgen Masters Cycling

Black Tie Sports / Spine

@alocitv esult

General Classification
May 24-26, 2014

City
Cooperstown
Litchfield
Boston
Killington
Brunswick
Baltimore
Pittsford
White Plains
Cambridge
Kingston
Essex
Fayetteville
Portsmouth
Burlington
New York
Morristown
Ringoes
Ashburn
North Attleboro
Andover
Jamaica
Killington
Millbury
Bomoseen
Sanbornville
Yonkers
Brooklyn
Amesbury
New York
Norwalk
Huntington
Osgoode
Jericho
Concord
West Hartford
West Rutland
Toms River
Concord
Montreal
Boston
Boulder
Kennebunkport
Katonah

5/27/2014 9:48 AM

State
NY
CT
MA
VT
ME
MD
NY
NY
MA
NY
VT
PA
NH
ON
NY
NJ
NJ
VA
MA
NJ
NY
VT
MA
VT
NH
NY
NY
MA
NY
CT
NY
ON
VT
NH
CT
VT
NJ
NH
QC
MA
CcO
ME
NY
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